
Rang Teilnehmer Verein Punkte

1 Schudel Kevin 1987 E Andelfingen, Pistolenschützen 97 93 95 97 382

2 Huber Alex 1997 E Luzern, Feldschützenverein 97 97 95 92 381

3 Diethelm Gerber Heidi 1969 S Weinfelden, Schützengesellschaft 93 95 95 97 380

4 Diethelm Dylan 1993 E Weinfelden, Schützengesellschaft 94 94 97 95 380

5 Tuchschmid Sandra 1988 E Wil SG, Sportschützen 96 95 96 93 380

6 Heeb Reto 1986 E Rüthi-Lienz, Pistolenschützen 93 95 95 96 379

7 Lazebnyk Oleksii 1989 E Meilen, Schützenverein 95 93 93 97 378

8 Moraz Oliver 1965 S Zürich, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt96 96 91 94 377

9 Luck Christian 1970 S St. Antönien, Pistolenclub 92 93 94 95 374

10 Lüchinger Céline 1981 E Zürich, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt91 93 93 96 373

11 Annen Iris 1995 E Brunnen, Pistolenschützen 93 95 94 91 373

12 Olenych Sofia 2005 U21 Hirslanden-Riesbach, Infanterie Schiessverein91 95 93 93 372

13 Progsch Jakob 1985 E Zürich, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt93 93 94 92 372

14 Telatar Tughan 1976 S Sargans, Schützenverein 89 88 96 97 370

15 Nyffeler Michael 1967 S Frauenfeld, Stadtschützengesellschaft91 92 93 94 370

16 Crameri Ramon 1984 E Igis-Landquart, Pistolenclub 95 90 91 94 370

17 Zäch Max 1956 V Wil SG, Stadtschützen 89 92 93 95 369

18 Schweizer Andreas 1993 E Neckertal, Sportschützen 93 93 91 92 369

19 Tscharner Sybill 1984 E Igis-Landquart, Pistolenclub 92 95 90 92 369

20 Clavadetscher Roman 1995 E Igis-Landquart, Pistolenclub 93 94 91 91 369

21 Masucci Alessandro 1968 S Meilen, Schützenverein 91 93 93 91 368

22 Hüppi Hansjörg 1960 V Weinfelden, Schützengesellschaft 92 93 92 91 368

23 Flütsch-Brüesch Marco 1971 S St. Antönien, Pistolenclub 91 91 89 96 367

24 Michielin Rolf 1957 V Wigoltingen, Pistolensektion 90 90 91 95 366

25 Wyssmann Nicole 1987 E Diessenhofen, Pistolenschützen 88 92 92 94 366

26 Kaeser Markus 1973 S Flawil, Schützengesellschaft Pistolensektion93 89 92 92 366

27 Bürgi Lukas 1980 E Winterthur, Stadtschützen 94 90 91 91 366

28 Amacker Andreas 1973 S Wülflingen, Schützenverein 92 95 88 91 366

29 Hollenstein Pius 1958 V Wil SG, Sportschützen 89 86 97 93 365

30 Sieber Sandro 1986 E Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schützenverein91 92 91 91 365

31 Zäch Thomas 1975 S Altstätten, Pistolenschützen 89 91 91 92 363

32 Zois Elias 1979 E Diessenhofen, Pistolenschützen 87 89 90 96 362

33 Plecas Igor 1978 E Diessenhofen, Pistolenschützen 95 87 88 92 362

34 Brunner Cornelia 1965 S Neckertal, Sportschützen 91 90 91 90 362

35 Gsell Hansruedi 1949 SV Arbon, Pistolenschützen 92 90 90 90 362

36 Deiss Rolf 1975 S Neckertal, Sportschützen 93 91 90 88 362

37 Hälg Petra 1977 S Sargans, Schützenverein 89 91 87 93 360

38 Iapello Vito 1948 SV Pfäffikon SZ, Pistolenschützen am Etzel94 88 86 92 360

39 Dietschi Theo 1959 V Rüthi-Lienz, Pistolenschützen 91 87 92 90 360

40 Zäch Roland 1968 S Altstätten, Pistolenschützen 94 86 91 89 360

41 Nisple Leandro 2006 U21 Appenzell, Pistolenschützen 89 89 90 91 359

42 Meier Rösle 1948 SV Gisingen, USG Gisingen 93 90 89 87 359

43 Stamm Jeannine 1994 E Luzern, Feldschützenverein 88 88 90 91 357

44 Frei Jürg 1966 S Netstal, Schützenverein 89 90 90 87 356

45 Wirth Hubert 1963 V Wil SG, Stadtschützen 88 90 89 88 355

46 Preisig Stefan 1985 E Wil SG, Sportschützen 93 88 90 84 355

47 Diljkan Dragen 1962 V Aadorf, Pistolenschützenverein 89 87 87 91 354

48 Santamaria Antonio 1968 S Randen, Pistolenschützen 87 88 91 88 354
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49 Wagner Albert 1963 V Arbon, Pistolenschützen 91 82 88 92 353

50 Mathis Koni 1946 SV Arbon, Pistolenschützen 88 90 83 92 353

51 Limacher Lucie 2010 U15 Luzern, Feldschützenverein 89 87 86 91 353

52 Kurmann Eddy 1963 V Flawil, Schützengesellschaft Pistolensektion86 88 90 89 353

53 Schmid Nadja 1973 S Diessenhofen, Pistolenschützen 88 88 93 84 353

54 Eberle Robert 1966 S Netstal, Schützenverein 88 89 91 84 352

55 Blöchlinger Beda 1961 V Aadorf, Pistolenschützenverein 83 89 88 91 351

56 Kopp Daniel 1964 S Wil SG, Sportschützen 87 86 91 86 350

57 Wernli Justine 1993 E Wil SG, Stadtschützen 87 86 91 86 350

58 Hilber Erwin 1950 SV Weinfelden, Schützengesellschaft 84 93 88 85 350

59 Schweizer Philipp 1973 S Wil SG, Stadtschützen 82 84 93 90 349

60 Hausamann Nicole 1972 S Arbon, Pistolenschützen 88 85 87 89 349

61 Fuchs Dölf 1944 SV Appenzell, Pistolenschützen 87 89 88 85 349

62 Appelt Manfred 1963 V Rüthi-Lienz, Pistolenschützen 88 84 89 87 348

63 Vetter Andreas 1972 S Au-Widnau, Schützengesellschaft 92 84 85 87 348

64 Michels Susanna 1970 S Chur, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt86 92 87 82 347

65 Kipperer Michael 1976 S Teufen, Pistolen-Sportschützen-Verein83 86 89 88 346

66 Schnider Oswald 1958 V Wil SG, Sportschützen 87 87 89 83 346

67 Haas Herby 1981 E Wil SG, Stadtschützen 87 91 85 82 345

68 Stadler Edwin 1942 SV Aadorf, Pistolenschützenverein 88 92 82 82 344

69 Kiriakidis Kiriakos 1965 S Wil SG, Stadtschützen 84 83 85 91 343

70 Inauen Yanik 2006 U21 Appenzell, Pistolenschützen 88 82 90 83 343

71 Koller Ben 2008 U17 Diessenhofen, Pistolenschützen 83 83 87 89 342

72 Aufdermauer Richard 1958 V Küssnacht, Rigi Schützen 86 82 84 89 341

73 Nievergelt Rudolf 1950 SV Ebnat-Kappel, Pistolenschützen 86 84 84 87 341

74 Manser Sepp 1991 E Appenzell, Pistolenschützen 82 89 86 84 341

75 Rogler Harald 1949 SV Arbon, Pistolenschützen 84 83 84 89 340

76 Stadelmann Jo 1953 SV Winterthur, Polizeischützen 86 87 85 82 340

77 Allenspach Michael 1981 E Heiden und Umgebung, Pistolenschiessverein91 80 83 85 339

78 Egli Roland 1954 V Altstätten, Pistolenschützen 85 80 86 87 338

79 Menzi Roger 1961 V Wil SG, Sportschützen 86 83 83 86 338

80 Bärtsch Arthur 1970 S St. Antönien, Pistolenclub 82 84 87 85 338

81 Lupo Claudio 1958 V Tägerwilen, Pistolenschützenverein81 85 88 84 338

82 Hotz Heidi 1965 S Wülflingen, Schützenverein 79 83 82 93 337

83 Spiegel Bernd 1990 E Gisingen, USG Gisingen 88 85 79 85 337

84 Rüegg Fredy 1943 SV Wil SG, Stadtschützen 85 84 85 82 336

85 Maier Markus 1962 V Ebnat-Kappel, Pistolenschützen 77 84 85 87 333

86 Marvin Kurmann 2004 U21 Flawil, Schützengesellschaft Pistolensektion87 79 81 86 333

87 van Eijck Jacques 1970 S Wülflingen, Schützenverein 79 86 83 85 333

88 Streithoff Ronny 1977 S Rüthi-Lienz, Pistolenschützen 85 78 87 83 333

89 Baumgartner Erich 1961 V Wil SG, Stadtschützen 84 80 87 82 333

90 Högger Bruno 1952 SV Wil SG, Stadtschützen 78 78 88 88 332

91 Dawson Arlinda 1981 E Wil SG, Sportschützen 82 85 83 81 331

92 Müller Herbert 1964 S Gisingen, USG Gisingen 84 87 84 75 330

93 Spenger Erich 1950 SV Arbon, Pistolenschützen 85 82 79 83 329

94 Schmidtke Gunter 1967 S Tägerwilen, Pistolenschützenverein85 82 79 83 329

95 Peresson Fredi 1952 SV Igis-Landquart, Pistolenclub 74 89 82 83 328

96 Matti Andreas 1974 S Wil SG, Sportschützen 88 72 79 84 323
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97 Leu Roman 1992 E Wil SG, Sportschützen 78 82 82 81 323

98 Couto Isidro 1964 S Wil SG, Sportschützen 80 78 77 86 321

99 Bürgi Christof 1977 S Winterthur, Stadtschützen 82 83 69 86 320

100 Garcia Tabares Javier Alejandro 1980 E St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der Stadt71 79 83 83 316

101 Couto Nicole 1969 S Wil SG, Sportschützen 80 79 81 76 316

102 Früh Patrick 1989 E Appenzell, Pistolenschützen 77 83 76 79 315

103 Schönenberger Paul 1952 SV Wil SG, Stadtschützen 82 75 82 76 315

104 Herbus Justyna 1983 E Flawil, Schützengesellschaft Pistolensektion73 86 75 77 311

105 Tobler Willi 1954 V Tägerwilen, Pistolenschützenverein87 77 72 73 309

106 Leuthold Stefan 1977 S Wülflingen, Schützenverein 72 80 79 77 308

107 Galetti Marianne 1975 S Au-Widnau, Schützengesellschaft 75 83 74 75 307

108 Djukic Damjan 2006 U21 Appenzell, Pistolenschützen 82 75 75 74 306

109 Isenring Robert 1981 E Wil SG, Stadtschützen 72 72 80 79 303

110 Yannacopoulos Theodoros 1968 S Hirslanden-Riesbach, Infanterie Schiessverein81 74 70 71 296

111 Irniger Dario 1954 V Betzholz, Schützengesellschaft 82 66 75 71 294

112 van Eijck Šárka 1975 S Wülflingen, Schützenverein 78 66 74 75 293

113 Schwabl Brigitte 1958 V Wil SG, Stadtschützen 75 72 74 66 287

114 Jung Martin 1962 V Wil SG, Stadtschützen 77 70 71 68 286

115 Hauser Brigitte 1959 V Hirslanden-Riesbach, Infanterie Schiessverein62 58 68 66 254

116 Fürnrohr Hans-Jürgen 1965 S Wil SG, Stadtschützen 50 73 55 61 239
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1 Huber Alex 1997 E Luzern, Feldschützenverein 96 97 193

2 Heeb Reto 1986 E Rüthi-Lienz, Pistolenschützen 96 95 191

3 Diethelm Gerber Heidi 1969 S Weinfelden, Schützengesellschaft 95 95 190

4 Stamm Jeannine 1994 E Luzern, Feldschützenverein 95 95 190

5 Diethelm Dylan 1993 E Weinfelden, Schützengesellschaft 98 92 190

6 Hausamann Nicole 1972 S Arbon, Pistolenschützen 89 98 187

7 Schudel Kevin 1987 E Andelfingen, Pistolenschützen 90 97 187

8 Luck Christian 1970 S St. Antönien, Pistolenclub 93 94 187

9 Frei Jürg 1966 S Netstal, Schützenverein 93 93 186

10 Zois Elias 1979 E Diessenhofen, Pistolenschützen 95 90 185

11 Bürgi Lukas 1980 E Winterthur, Stadtschützen 92 92 184

12 Crameri Ramon 1984 E Igis-Landquart, Pistolenclub 93 91 184

13 Schweizer Andreas 1993 E Neckertal, Sportschützen 93 91 184

14 Flütsch-Brüesch Marco 1971 S St. Antönien, Pistolenclub 95 89 184

15 Hüppi Hansjörg 1960 V Weinfelden, Schützengesellschaft 92 91 183

16 Brunner Cornelia 1965 S Neckertal, Sportschützen 92 91 183

17 Lazebnyk Oleksii 1989 E Meilen, Schützenverein 92 91 183

18 Plecas Igor 1978 E Diessenhofen, Pistolenschützen 93 90 183

19 Annen Iris 1995 E Brunnen, Pistolenschützen 87 95 182

20 Clavadetscher Roman 1995 E Igis-Landquart, Pistolenclub 91 91 182

21 Progsch Jakob 1985 E Zürich, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 92 90 182

22 Hälg Petra 1977 S Sargans, Schützenverein 89 92 181

23 Preisig Stefan 1985 E Wil SG, Sportschützen 93 88 181

24 Zäch Roland 1968 S Altstätten, Pistolenschützen 94 87 181

25 Vetter Andreas 1972 S Au-Widnau, Schützengesellschaft 85 94 179

26 Blöchlinger Beda 1961 V Aadorf, Pistolenschützenverein 92 87 179

27 Olenych Sofia 2005 U21 Hirslanden-Riesbach, Infanterie Schiessverein87 91 178

28 Eberle Robert 1966 S Netstal, Schützenverein 89 88 177

29 Deiss Rolf 1975 S Neckertal, Sportschützen 88 88 176

30 Hollenstein Pius 1958 V Wil SG, Sportschützen 91 84 175

31 Masucci Alessandro 1968 S Meilen, Schützenverein 87 86 173

32 Tscharner Sybill 1984 E Igis-Landquart, Pistolenclub 83 88 171

33 Allenspach Michael 1981 E Heiden und Umgebung, Pistolenschiessverein85 86 171

34 Zäch Thomas 1975 S Altstätten, Pistolenschützen 81 88 169

35 Bärtsch Arthur 1970 S St. Antönien, Pistolenclub 84 85 169

36 Irniger Dario 1954 V Betzholz, Schützengesellschaft 83 81 164

37 Kipperer Michael 1976 S Teufen, Pistolen-Sportschützen-Verein 80 79 159

38 Leuthold Stefan 1977 S Wülflingen, Schützenverein 87 72 159

39 Koller Ben 2008 U17 Diessenhofen, Pistolenschützen 79 79 158

40 Hauser Brigitte 1959 V Hirslanden-Riesbach, Infanterie Schiessverein56 61 117
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1 Brunner Jakob 1963 V Neckertal, Sportschützen 97 99 100 296

2 Züger Hugo 1968 S Neckertal, Sportschützen 96 98 100 294

3 Elmer Willi 1950 SV Netstal, Schützenverein 99 96 98 293

4 Schlatter Reto 1959 V Andelfingen, Pistolenschützen 97 99 97 293

5 Knöfler Fredy 1950 SV Teufen, Pistolen-Sportschützen-Verein 98 98 97 293

6 Moretto Silvio 1953 SV Diessenhofen, Pistolenschützen 99 95 98 292

7 Schenkel Curdin 1965 S Alterswilen, Handrohrschützen 96 98 97 291

8 Fischer Ruedi 1952 SV Diessenhofen, Pistolenschützen 97 98 96 291

9 Hinder Walter 1945 SV Wil SG, Sportschützen 96 96 98 290

10 Feldmann Ruedi 1954 V Ennenda, Pistolenschützen 94 100 96 290

11 Bösch Hans-Ulrich 1955 V Wil SG, Sportschützen 95 99 96 290

12 Ullmann Ruedi 1952 SV Wil SG, Sportschützen 96 98 96 290

13 Müller Leo 1947 SV Kreuzlingen, Schützenverein 94 96 99 289

14 Kohler Jean 1940 SV Pfäffikon ZH, Pistolenschützen 95 96 98 289

15 Hofmann Erwin 1942 SV Flawil, Schützengesellschaft Pistolensektion97 94 98 289

16 Küttel Armin 1941 SV Luzern, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 98 95 96 289

17 Künzle Andreas 1954 V Appenzell, Pistolenschützen 95 95 98 288

18 Bacharach Markus 1960 V Zürich, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 93 99 96 288

19 Gächter Walter 1942 SV Zürich, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 97 95 96 288

20 Furrer Hansruedi 1945 SV Neckertal, Sportschützen 97 95 96 288

21 Saurer Rolf 1942 SV Pfäffikon ZH, Pistolenschützen 93 96 98 287

22 Rohner Patrick 1956 V Hirslanden-Riesbach, Infanterie Schiessverein95 94 98 287

23 Signer René 1956 V Randen, Pistolenschützen 94 96 97 287

24 Schenkel Alice 1965 S Alterswilen, Handrohrschützen 95 98 94 287

25 Fleischmann Heinz 1957 V Teufen, Pistolen-Sportschützen-Verein 96 97 94 287

26 Wick Gerda 1957 V Zürich, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 96 99 92 287

27 Tigani Domenico 1951 SV Hettlingen-Seuzach, Pistolenschützen Witerig98 97 92 287

28 Habegger Ruedi 1948 SV Diessenhofen, Pistolenschützen 94 93 99 286

29 Oberholzer Werner 1950 SV Ebnat-Kappel, Pistolenschützen 96 96 94 286

30 Diggelmann Rudolf 1950 SV Wil SG, Sportschützen 92 97 96 285

31 Spöhl Elisabeth 1954 V Frauenfeld, Stadtschützengesellschaft 95 94 96 285

32 Höneisen Willy 1947 SV Wil SG, Sportschützen 94 96 95 285

33 Hutter Heidi 1960 V Zürich Affoltern, Pistolenschützen 97 95 93 285

34 Grubenmann Josef 1955 V Appenzell, Pistolenschützen 96 97 92 285

35 Wittwer Willi 1957 V Tägerwilen, Pistolenschützenverein 94 93 97 284

36 Fontanive Claudio 1947 SV St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der Stadt90 98 96 284

37 Leuenberger Hansruedi 1952 SV Randen, Pistolenschützen 94 95 95 284

38 Gantenbein Ulrich 1951 SV Teufen, Pistolen-Sportschützen-Verein 95 94 95 284

39 Müller Viktor 1959 V Andelfingen, Pistolenschützen 97 92 95 284

40 Sandmeier Ueli 1946 SV Kriens, Schützengesellschaft 94 96 94 284

41 Chiappolini Bruno 1936 SV Diessenhofen, Pistolenschützen 95 96 93 284

42 Niggli Urs 1950 SV Zürich, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 94 98 92 284

43 Canali Paul 1955 V Itingen, Schützengesellschaft 93 94 96 283

44 Boss Paul 1950 SV Wil SG, Sportschützen 95 92 96 283

45 Stieger Elsi 1953 SV Au-Widnau, Schützengesellschaft 94 94 95 283

46 Bernet Oskar 1961 V Luzern, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 95 93 95 283

47 Diggelmann Regina 1952 SV Wil SG, Sportschützen 94 95 94 283

48 Gitzen Stefan 1963 V Wil SG, Sportschützen 96 93 94 283
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49 Breitenmoser Pankraz 1958 V Wil SG, Sportschützen 94 96 93 283

50 Keller Guido 1955 V Heiden und Umgebung, Pistolenschiessverein96 94 93 283

51 Renner Josef 1952 SV Wil SG, Stadtschützen 92 96 94 282

52 Schöbi Thomas 1954 V Wil SG, Stadtschützen 93 92 96 281

53 Stäger Paul 1952 SV Aadorf, Pistolenschützenverein 91 95 95 281

54 Heule Peter 1958 V Au-Widnau, Schützengesellschaft 95 91 95 281

55 Geiger Armin 1939 SV Flawil, Schützengesellschaft Pistolensektion94 95 92 281

56 Heeb Wendelin 1960 V Rüthi-Lienz, Pistolenschützen 94 95 92 281

57 Schäppi Robert 1954 V Betzholz, Schützengesellschaft 95 96 90 281

58 Wagner René 1949 SV Bachtel-Hinwil, Pistolenschützen 92 92 96 280

59 Kaufmann Carmen 1961 V Rüthi-Lienz, Pistolenschützen 96 90 94 280

60 Bulgheroni Enrico 1955 V Luzern, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 92 92 95 279

61 Angehrn Markus 1959 V St. Fiden - St. Gallen, Sportschützen 90 96 93 279

62 Hediger Harald 1964 S Zürich, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 94 93 92 279

63 Handle Theresia 1949 SV Winterthur, Polizeischützen 95 92 92 279

64 Mühlebach Max 1943 SV Zürich, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 95 93 91 279

65 Reinhard Fritz 1947 SV Alterswilen, Handrohrschützen 93 96 90 279

66 Ehrenbolger Yves W. 1956 V Zürich, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 89 93 96 278

67 Moser Andreas 1950 SV Heiden und Umgebung, Pistolenschiessverein93 95 90 278

68 Deiringer Michael 1959 V Kreuzlingen, Schützenverein 93 97 88 278

69 Stieger Paul 1949 SV Au-Widnau, Schützengesellschaft 92 91 94 277

70 Thomas Lörtscher 1967 S Flawil, Schützengesellschaft Pistolensektion93 93 91 277

71 Fischli Alfons 1957 V Kreuzlingen, Schützenverein 90 92 94 276

72 Looser Peter 1948 SV St. Margrethen, Schützenverein 91 91 94 276

73 Aeberhard Walter 1949 SV Wülflingen, Schützenverein 96 86 94 276

74 Frei Peter 1955 V Zürich, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 91 93 92 276

75 Widmer Franz 1950 SV Wil SG, Sportschützen 94 91 91 276

76 Schmid Paul 1951 SV Pfäffikon ZH, Pistolenschützen 96 93 87 276

77 Salathé Peter 1956 V Diessenhofen, Pistolenschützen 92 88 95 275

78 Sieber Otto 1941 SV Rüthi-Lienz, Pistolenschützen 90 91 94 275

79 Segala Remo 1970 S Teufen, Pistolen-Sportschützen-Verein 92 91 92 275

80 Hollenstein Hans 1949 SV Wil SG, Sportschützen 96 90 89 275

81 Uhr Martin 1952 SV Pfäffikon ZH, Pistolenschützen 94 95 86 275

82 Senn Trinidad 1970 S Flawil, Schützengesellschaft Pistolensektion90 90 94 274

83 Schmied Robert 1941 SV Frauenfeld, Stadtschützengesellschaft 91 93 90 274

84 Wetter Emil 1948 SV Randen, Pistolenschützen 88 88 97 273

85 Stoob Walter 1941 SV Betzholz, Schützengesellschaft 89 91 93 273

86 Kuratli Ueli 1955 V Ebnat-Kappel, Pistolenschützen 90 90 93 273

87 Meile Albert 1941 SV Pfäffikon SZ, Pistolenschützen am Etzel87 94 92 273

88 Dalcher Erika 1954 V Aadorf, Pistolenschützenverein 93 88 92 273

89 Büchel Hans 1950 SV Au-Widnau, Schützengesellschaft 90 94 89 273

90 Galetti Marco 1970 S Au-Widnau, Schützengesellschaft 87 93 92 272

91 Rohrer Ernst 1958 V Neckertal, Sportschützen 89 92 91 272

92 Geissmann Kurt 1952 SV Randen, Pistolenschützen 91 91 90 272

93 Beerli Simon 1976 S Alterswilen, Handrohrschützen 89 89 93 271

94 Braun Urs 1954 V Frauenfeld, Stadtschützengesellschaft 90 91 90 271

95 Bär Karl 1956 V Alterswilen, Handrohrschützen 90 91 89 270

96 Preisig Sonja 1967 S Flawil, Schützengesellschaft Pistolensektion92 94 84 270
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97 Gerber Ernst 1951 SV Weinfelden, Schützengesellschaft 87 89 92 268

98 Brönimann Marlies 1954 V Aadorf, Pistolenschützenverein 88 91 89 268

99 Annunziata Antonio 1942 SV Aadorf, Pistolenschützenverein 89 89 89 267

100 Buchwalder Peter 1950 SV Winterthur, Polizeischützen 87 93 87 267

101 Handle Hanspeter 1948 SV Winterthur, Polizeischützen 90 92 85 267

102 Käser Richard 1945 SV Winterthur, Polizeischützen 89 87 90 266

103 Schär Hanspeter 1951 SV St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der Stadt84 88 93 265

104 Graber Meinrad 1955 V Tägerwilen, Pistolenschützenverein 84 88 93 265

105 Brunner Käthi 1954 V Rüthi-Lienz, Pistolenschützen 85 85 94 264

106 Kessler Rosmarie 1946 SV Aadorf, Pistolenschützenverein 87 91 86 264

107 Flisch Florian 1933 SV Frauenfeld, Stadtschützengesellschaft 89 93 82 264

108 Ziegler Susanne 1952 SV Aadorf, Pistolenschützenverein 88 92 82 262

109 Müller Albert 1947 SV Hettlingen-Seuzach, Pistolenschützen Witerig85 89 85 259

110 Niederer Urs 1952 SV Heiden und Umgebung, Pistolenschiessverein84 85 89 258

111 Wagner Gertrud 1949 SV Bachtel-Hinwil, Pistolenschützen 81 91 85 257

112 Michel Franz 1941 SV Ennenda, Pistolenschützen 79 82 87 248

113 Schlatter Robert 1933 SV Aadorf, Pistolenschützenverein 85 81 79 245

114 Mossner Michael 1963 V Frauenfeld, Stadtschützengesellschaft 82 85 77 244

115 Vögel Willi 1947 SV Rüthi-Lienz, Pistolenschützen 75 73 79 227

116 Hug Karl 1930 SV Aadorf, Pistolenschützenverein 67 58 75 200
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1 Habegger Ruedi 1948 SV Diessenhofen, Pistolenschützen 99 98 197

2 Schlatter Reto 1959 V Andelfingen, Pistolenschützen 97 99 196

3 Elmer Willi 1950 SV Netstal, Schützenverein 98 97 195

4 Gantenbein Ulrich 1951 SV Teufen, Pistolen-Sportschützen-Verein 98 97 195

5 Wittwer Willi 1957 V Tägerwilen, Pistolenschützenverein 98 97 195

6 Bacharach Markus 1960 V Zürich, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 98 97 195

7 Kohler Jean 1940 SV Pfäffikon ZH, Pistolenschützen 98 96 194

8 Brunner Jakob 1963 V Neckertal, Sportschützen 97 96 193

9 Feldmann Ruedi 1954 V Ennenda, Pistolenschützen 95 97 192

10 Höneisen Willy 1947 SV Wil SG, Sportschützen 97 95 192

11 Saurer Rolf 1942 SV Pfäffikon ZH, Pistolenschützen 98 94 192

12 Gächter Walter 1942 SV Zürich, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 98 93 191

13 Fleischmann Heinz 1957 V Teufen, Pistolen-Sportschützen-Verein 95 95 190

14 Angehrn Markus 1959 V St. Fiden - St. Gallen, Sportschützen 95 95 190

15 Moretto Silvio 1953 SV Diessenhofen, Pistolenschützen 96 94 190

16 Tigani Domenico 1951 SV Hettlingen-Seuzach, Pistolenschützen Witerig97 93 190

17 Schmid Paul 1951 SV Pfäffikon ZH, Pistolenschützen 99 91 190

18 Canali Paul 1955 V Itingen, Schützengesellschaft 94 95 189

19 Rohner Patrick 1956 V Hirslanden-Riesbach, Infanterie Schiessverein96 93 189

20 Müller Viktor 1959 V Andelfingen, Pistolenschützen 97 92 189

21 Furrer Hansruedi 1945 SV Neckertal, Sportschützen 93 95 188

22 Widmer Franz 1950 SV Wil SG, Sportschützen 92 94 186

23 Graber Meinrad 1955 V Tägerwilen, Pistolenschützenverein 93 92 185

24 Heule Peter 1958 V Au-Widnau, Schützengesellschaft 94 91 185

25 Geiger Armin 1939 SV Flawil, Schützengesellschaft Pistolensektion91 92 183

26 Knöfler Fredy 1950 SV Teufen, Pistolen-Sportschützen-Verein 91 92 183

27 Stoob Walter 1941 SV Betzholz, Schützengesellschaft 89 93 182

28 Keller Guido 1955 V Heiden und Umgebung, Pistolenschiessverein90 92 182

29 Segala Remo 1970 S Teufen, Pistolen-Sportschützen-Verein 91 90 181

30 Michel Franz 1941 SV Ennenda, Pistolenschützen 90 90 180

31 Niederer Urs 1952 SV Heiden und Umgebung, Pistolenschiessverein90 90 180

32 Kuratli Ueli 1955 V Ebnat-Kappel, Pistolenschützen 90 90 180

33 Müller Albert 1947 SV Hettlingen-Seuzach, Pistolenschützen Witerig90 89 179

34 Schäppi Robert 1954 V Betzholz, Schützengesellschaft 89 87 176

35 Moser Andreas 1950 SV Heiden und Umgebung, Pistolenschiessverein90 82 172

36 Galetti Marco 1970 S Au-Widnau, Schützengesellschaft 85 80 165

37 Hediger Harald 1964 S Zürich, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 88 66 154
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45. Aebtestadt LP-Meisterschaft 2023

Sportschützen Wil

Auflage-Thurau - Luftpistole

Einzelrangliste

16.11.2023 - 25.11.2023


